
January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

AGENT MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES 

SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

SVVAR MLS Association 
Set-Up Fee 

Dues Annual Fee (one-time fee) 
(annual fee) 

$148.00 $460.00 $200.00 

$148.00 $426.50 $200.00 
$148.00 $387.50 $200.00 
$148.00 $348.75 $200.00 
$148.00 $310.00 $200.00 
$148.00 $271.25 $200.00 
$74.00 $232.50 $200.00 
$74.00 $193.75 $200.00 

$74.00 $155.00 

$74.00 $116.25 $200.00 
$74.00 $77.50 $200.00 
$74.00 $38.75 $200.00 

TOSWAR 

$931.34 

SWAR 

SWAR MLS 
REALTOR® 

TOSWAR 

Application 
Fee 

Dues Annual (one-time fee) (annual fee) Fee 

January $148.00 

$500.00 

February $148.00 $1,769.67 
March $148.00 $1,731.34 
April $148.00 $1,693.01
May $148.00 $1,654.68
June $148.00 $1,616.35 
July $74.00 $1,504.02 
August $74.00 $1,465.69 
September $74.00 $1,427.36 
October $74.00 $1,389.03 
November $74.00 $1,350.70 
December $74.00 $1,312.37 

$893.01 
$854.68 
$816.35 

$1,008,00 
$969.67 

$550.70 

$589.03 
$627.36 
$665.69 
$704.02 

$512.37 

$200.00 

$460.00 
$426.50
$387.50 
$348.75 
$310.00 
$271.25 
$232.50 
$193.75 
$155.00 
$116.25 
$77.50 
$38.75 

NO REFUNDS 
REACTIVATION FEE $300.00

BROKER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES 

SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

$500.00 
$500.00 

$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 

$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 

SWAR 
REALTOR® 
MLS SET UP

Fee 

(one-time fee) 

$700.00

$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00

$700.00

$700.00
$700.00

$700.00

$700.00

$700.00

$700.00

SWAR 

REALTOR® 
MLS SET UP

Fee 
(one-time fee) 

SWAR 

$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 

$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 

$200.00 

$1,808.00 




