AGENT MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

	SVVAR	MLS	SVVAR Association Set-Up Fee	SVVAR REALTOR® MLS SET UP Fee	TO SVVAR
	Dues (annual fee)	Annual Fee	(one-time fee)	(one-time fee)	
January	\$148.00	\$460.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,008,00
February	\$148.00	\$426.50	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$969.67
March	\$148.00	\$387.50	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$931.34
April	\$148.00	\$348.75	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$893.01
May	\$148.00	\$310.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$854.68
June	\$148.00	\$271.25	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$816.35
July	\$74.00	\$232.50	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$704.02
August	\$74.00	\$193.75	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$665.69
September	\$74.00	\$155.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$627.36
October	\$74.00	\$116.25	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$589.03
November	\$74.00	\$77.50	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$550.70
December	\$74.00	\$38.75	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$512.37

NO REFUNDS REACTIVATION FEE \$300.00

BROKER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

	SVVAR	MLS	SVVAR REALTOR® Application Fee	SVVAR REALTOR® MLS SET UP Fee	
	Dues (annual fee)	Annual Fee	(one-time fee)	(one-time fee)	TO SVVAR
January	\$148.00	\$460.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,808.00
February	\$148.00	\$426.50	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,769.67
March	\$148.00	\$387.50	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,731.34
April	\$148.00	\$348.75	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,693.01
May	\$148.00	\$310.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,654.68
June	\$148.00	\$271.25	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,616.35
July	\$74.00	\$232.50	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,504.02
August	\$74.00	\$193.75	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,465.69
September	\$74.00	\$155.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,427.36
October	\$74.00	\$116.25	•	\$700.00	\$1,389.03
November	\$74.00	\$77.50	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,350.70
December	\$74.00	\$38.75	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,312.37